
 
 

Board Meeting Schedule 2025 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 @ 4:30 PM: Roosevelt Branch Library: 
CANCELLED 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 @ 4:30 PM: Duchesne Branch Library 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 @ 4:30 PM: Roosevelt Branch Library 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 @ 4:30 PM: Duchesne Branch Library 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 @ 4:30 PM: Roosevelt Branch Library 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 @ 4:30 PM: Duchesne Branch Library 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 @ 4:30 PM: Roosevelt Branch Library 

NO AUGUST MEETING 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 @ 4:30 PM: Duchesne Branch Library 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 @ 4:30 PM: Roosevelt Branch Library 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 @ 4:30 PM: Duchesne Branch Library 

NO DECEMBER MEETING 
 

Duchesne Branch: 130 S. Center St. Duchesne, Utah 84021 

Roosevelt Branch: 50 N. 200 W. Roosevelt, Utah 84066 

PLEASE NOTE: Locations, dates, and times of meetings may change.  Public notice of any change 

will be given at least 24 hours in advance of the meeting to the Utah Public Notices website, the 

Uintah Basin Standard, KNEU radio station, and will be posted at the libraries. 
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